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Favorabilidad:

30-08-2024
El Mercurio de Valparaíso
El Mercurio de Valparaiso
Actualidad
Contraloría: convenio entre la Seremi Minvu y CChC vulneraría la probidad

4
537,8
$ 1.293.509

11.000
33.000

No Definida
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